
CRUISE PLANNERS & CUMBERLAND VALLEY 
BUSINESS ALLIANCE PRESENT:

 FALL FOLIAGE IN NEW ENGLAND & CANADA 
ON CELEBRITY ECLIPSE SAILING 

SEPTEMBER 30 - OCTOBER 11, 2024

CRUISE PLANNERS & CUMBERLAND VALLEY 
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 FALL FOLIAGE IN NEW ENGLAND & CANADA 
ON CELEBRITY ECLIPSE SAILING 

SEPTEMBER 30 - OCTOBER 11, 2024

11–NIGHTS BOSTON, MAINE & CANADA  |  CELEBRITY ECLIPSE®

Departing: September 30, 2024 — Boston, Massachusetts 

Day 1: Mon, Sep 30    Boston, Massachusetts | Departs: 6:00PM
Day 2: Tue, Oct 1       Rockland, Maine | Tendered: 7:00AM - 4:00PM
Day 3: Wed, Oct 2     At Sea
Day 4: Thu, Oct 3      Charlottetown, PEI | Docked: 11:00AM - 7:00PM
Day 5: Fri, Oct 4        At Sea
Day 6: Sat, Oct 5      Quebec City, Quebec | Arrival: 10:00AM *overnight

Day 7: Sun, Oct 6      Quebec City, Quebec | Departs: 4:00PM
Day 8: Mon, Oct 7     At Sea
Day 9: Tue, Oct 8      Sydney, Nova Scotia | Docked: 8:00AM - 5:00PM
Day 10: Wed, Oct 9   Halifax, Nova Scotia | Docked: 9:00AM - 5:00PM 
Day 11: Thu, Oct 10    Portland, Maine | Docked: 11:00AM - 6:00PM 
Day 12: Fri, Oct 11       Boston, Massachusetts | Arrival: 7:00AM

“All Included” Pricing applies to sailings booked and departing on or after 01/09/2023, excluding Galapagos cruises, in an inside through AquaClass 
stateroom (“Eligible Bookings”). All guests within an Eligible Booking who choose “All Included” pricing will receive a Classic Drinks Package, Tips Included and 
an unlimited Basic Wi-Fi package. All guests in a stateroom must choose the same pricing package. Visit celebrity.com for complete details. ©2023 Celebrity 
Cruises Inc. Ships’ registry: Malta and Ecuador.

Call Today! Book by Oct 1, 2023 and receive up to $200 onboard credit!

For information call Carol DiBiase, Cruise Planners: 
(717) 477-0111  |  Carol.DiBiase@CruisePlanners.com

Veranda staterooms $6,566.42 double occupancy
Taxes & fees: $264.21 pp
Inside staterooms available as well.
Not included: Flights, Shore Excursions & Insurance

Acaida National Park
Portland, Maine
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